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Born with the mark 
devils fucking sign 
the powers from hell 
soon will be mine 
Kill at first sight 
evils in my blood 
Satanic Blasphemies 
Killing all thats good 
death and destruction 
fires my tool 
following jesus 
your a fucking fool 
invert the cross 
destroy your church 
evil will reign 
on this fucking earth 
666 
666 
666 
666 
666 
666 
Mark of the beast 
rises from my skin 
rape a fucking nun 
ungodly sin 
attack the priest 
as he stands in fear 
slit his fucking throat 
ear to fucking ear 
death and destruction 
fires my tool 
following jesus 
your a fucking fool 
invert the cross 
destroy your church 
evil will reign 
on this fucking earth 
666 
666 
666 
666 
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